RNS Number : 4690l Glanbia PLC 13 May 2025

Notification of Transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities and Persons Closely Associated with them

[This form is required for disclosure of transactions under Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on market abuse (Market Abuse Regulation)]

1	Details of the person	discharging mana	agerial responsibilities	s/person closely a	ssociated
a) Name John Murphy					
2	Reason for the notifi	cation			
a)	Position/status	Non Executive Di	rector and Person Disch	arging Manageria	l Responsibility
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial Notificatio			
3	Details of the issuer, monitor	emission allowar	nce market participant,	, auction platform	, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	Glanbia plc			
b)	LEI	635400SRMCBH	VMSKJS84		
4			be repeated for (i) eac ch place where transac		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Tirlán Co-operat		onsideration for th	ia plc to John Murphy from ne cancellation of 1,380 "A
d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	Transaction No. 1	Price(s) Cancellation of 1,380 "A" shares in Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited based on the Glanbia plc share price of €11.51 at the close of business on 9 May 2025.	Volume(s) 5,781	Acquisition
	- Aggregated volume - Price	Price(s) €11.51	Volume 5,781	(s)	
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-05-12 - 11	:00 A.M. UTC		

f)	Place of the transaction	Kilkenny
g	Additional Information	

Notification of Transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities and Persons Closely Associated with them

[This form is required for disclosure of transactions under Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on market abuse (Market Abuse Regulation)]

1	Details of the person	discharging mana	agerial responsibilities	s/person closely a	associated
a)	Na me	Gerard O'Brien a	nd Alice O'Brien		
_	Danaan familia makifi	4:			
2	Reason for the notific	cation			
a)	Position/status		Director and Person I ssociated with a Person		agerial Responsibility, and
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial Notification	n		
3	Details of the issuer, monitor	emission allowan	ce market participant,	auction platform	, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	Glanbia plc			
b)	LEI	635400SRMCBH	VMSKJS84		
4			be repeated for (i) eac ch place where transac		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Ordinary Shares of €0.06 each ISIN: IE0000669501			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Spin-out of 1,231 ordinary shares of €0.06 each in Glanbia plc to be held jointly by Gerard O'Brien and Alice O'Brien from Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited i consideration for the cancellation of 294 "A" shares held jointly by Gerard O'Brien and Alice O'Brien in Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited.			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Transaction No.	Price(s)	Volume(s)	Transaction Type
		1	Cancellation of 294 "A" shares in Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited, held jointly by Gerard O'Brien and Alice O'Brien, based on the Glanbia plc share price of €11.51 at the close of business on 9 May 2025.	1,231	Acquisition (Joint Holding)
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price(s) €11.51	Volume(1,231	(s)	
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-05-12 - 11	:00 A.M. UTC		

f)	Place of the transaction	Kilkenny
g)	Additional Information	

Notification of Transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities and Persons Closely Associated with them

[This form is required for disclosure of transactions under Article 19 of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014 on market abuse (Market Abuse Regulation)]

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Thomas Phelan			
2	Reason for the notific	cation			
a)	Position/status	Non Executive Dire	ector and Person Disch	araina Manaaeria	al Responsibility
b)	Initial Notification Amendment	Initial Notification			,
3	Details of the issuer, monitor	emission allowand	e market participant,	auction platform	, auctioneer or auction
a)	Name	Glanbia plc			
b)	LEI	635400SRMCBHV	MSKJS84		
4			be repeated for (i) eac h place where transac		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Ordinary Shares o			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Spin-out of 1,558 ordinary shares of €0.06 each in Glanbia plc to Thomas Phelan from Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited in consideration for the cancellation of 372 "A" shares in Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited.			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Transaction No.	Price(s)	Volume(s)	Transaction Type
		1	Cancellation of 372 "A" shares in Tirlán Co-operative Society Limited based on the Glanbia plc share price of €11.51 at the close of business on 9 May 2025.	1,558	Acquisition
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price(s) €11.51	Volume(1,558	s)	
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-05-12 - 11:0	DO A.M. UTC		

f)	Place of the transaction	Kilkenny
g)	Additional Information	

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact mscance contact mscance contact <

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHGZGMKGFDGKZM